MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Optimizer ® AUC
Photochemical Filter
Ultraclean 1 nm filtration specially
designed for point-of-use aqueous
photochemical applications
The Optimizer® AUC 1 nm filter enables leading-edge contami-
nation control performance in advanced photolithography

Operating conditions Maximum inlet pressure 0.39 MPa (3.9 bar, 57 psi) @ 25°C (77°F)
5
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Optimizer ST2 Manifold (with O-ring)
O-RING MATERIAL PART NUMBER STANDARD TUBE TYPE
EPDM Kalrez Inlet/Outlet Vent
AMVT442E1 AMVT442K1 12.70 mm (0.50”) 6.35 mm (0.25”)
AMVT332E1 AMVT332K1 9.53 mm (0.38”) 6.35 mm (0.25”)
AMVT222E1 AMVT222K1 6.35 mm (0.25”) 6.35 mm (0.25”)
AMVT884E1 AMVT884K1 8.00 mm (0.31”) 4.00 mm (0.16”)
AMVT664E1 AMVT664K1 6.00 mm (0.24”) 4.00 mm (0.16”)
THIN TUBE TYPE
AMVT442ET AMVT442KT 12.70 mm (0.50”) 6.35 mm (0.25”)
AMVT332ET — 9.53 mm (0.38”) 6.35 mm (0.25”)
AMVT222ET — 6.35 mm (0.25”) 6.35 mm (0.25”)
FLARETEK® FITTING TYPE STANDARD TUBE TYPE
AMVF442E1 AMVF442K1 12.70 mm (0.50”) 6.35 mm (0.25”)
FLOWELL™ 60 THIN TUBE TYPE
AMVXL42ET(T) AMVXL42KT 12.70 mm (0.50”) 6.35 mm (0.25”)
AMVXL32ET(T) AMVXL32KT 9.53 mm (0.38”) 6.35 mm (0.25”)
AMVXL22ET(T) AMVXL22KT 6.35 mm (0.25”) 6.35 mm (0.25”)
Optimizer ST2 Manifold (without O-ring)
STANDARD TUBE TYPE
Part Number Inlet/Outlet Vent
AMVT44201 12.70 mm (0.50”) 6.35 mm (0.25”)
AMVT33201 9.53 mm (0.38”) 6.35 mm (0.25”)
AMVT22201 6.35 mm (0.25”) 6.35 mm (0.25”)
AMVT88401 8.00 mm (0.31”) 4.00 mm (0.16”)
AMVT66401 6.00 mm (0.24”) 4.00 mm (0.16”)
THIN TUBE TYPE
AMVT442NT 12.70 mm (0.50”) 6.35 mm (0.25”)
AMVT332NT 9.53 mm (0.38”) 6.35 mm (0.25”)
AMVT222NT 6.35 mm (0.25”) 6.35 mm (0.25”)
129 Concord Road
Billerica, MA 01821
USA
Tel +1  952 556 4181